Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n

Grid power (Solid line)
Charge
Type designation B1F-26/7.7 B1F-51/10.2 B1F-43/11.5
 LFP LFP
 100Ah 100 Ah
 10.24kWh 11.52kWh
 51.2V 38.4V
 57.6V 43.2V
 44.8V 33.6V
 0.5C/0.5C 1C/1C
 450*850*168mm 715*630*168mm
Battery type
Cell capacity
Rated capacity
Rated voltage
Max. voltage
Min. voltage
Rated charge/discharge C rate
Dimensions
Weight
LFP
100Ah
7.68kWh
25.6V
28.8V
22.4V
1C/1C
517*676*168mm
76kg 100kg 110kg
Battery pack Energy rack Battery System Energy storage system
06
Energy Rack
Specifications
05
Features
• Modular design, flexible configuration
• Fast installation and deployment
• The product experiences the actual project
 Rated Energy 222.7kWh 143.3kWh 218.8kWh
Rated Voltage 742.4V 716.8V 729.6V
Operdting voltage range 649.6-835.2V 627.2-806.4V 638.4-820.8V
Rated capacity 300Ah 200Ah 300Ah
Charge/discharge rate 1C 0.5C 1C
Dimensions 2271*2465*700mm 1580*2461*950mm 2246*2465*800mm
Weight 2500kg 1730kg 2370kg
08
Battery System
The capacity of a single high-energy density LFP battery system in 40ft container is 2.3 MWh. On the
basis of ensuring internal heat diffusivity and reducing temperature difference, this product adopts the
advanced air cooling technology to improve the utilization of ancillary equipment, reduce the cost of
energy storage system and the footprint on site.
Features
• Long-life battery
• Various application scenarios
• All-in-one design, rapid installation and deployment
• Multilevel protection strategy, safe and reliable operation
Specifications
07
 Type designation EESS-E-665/2390-CN EESS-E-730/3500-CN EESS-E-717/4000-CN
2.39MWh 3.50MWh 4.0MWh
665.6V 729.6V 716.8V
582.4-748.8V 638.4-820.8V 627.2-806.4V
 -20～45℃
5~95%non-condensing
≤2000m/≤5000m
4000（25℃, 1C charge/discharge, 80%DOD, EOL≥80%）, 6000（25℃,1C charge/discharge, 60%DOD, EOL≥70%）
10 years
≤1C ≤0.5C
94% (Max)
IP54
1 1 1
Rated Energy
Rated Voltage